
REF: 

DATE: 

1

Vehicle previously written-o�

1

There are condition alerts

1

Not Checked

1

Not Checked



No �nance agreement recorded



No mileage discrepancies



No risk marker recorded



Not scrapped, no VIC recorded



No stolen record
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Found 1  major issue

VRM

VEHICLE

ENGINE CC

ENGINE SIZE

FUEL

BODY

TRANSMISSION

SEATS

COLOUR

REG DATE

VIN

ENGINE NO.

ENGINE CODE

POWER

VALVES

GEARS

0-60 MPH

TOP SPEED

LAST V5C

DOORS

BODY

BODY CLASS

TYPE APPROVAL

WHEEL PLAN

BOOT CAPACITY

REG CURRENT

FINANCE

LAST CHECKED ON

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

N

21/07/2023

OU59XBX

SJNFCAE11U2032493

NISSAN NOTE N-TEC
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Found 1  major issue

CONDITION ALERT

OU59XBX

SJNFCAE11U2032493

NISS

NOTE N-TEC

1598

5 SPEED MANUAL

PETROL

78710

Sep 2023

CAT N - NON-STRUCTURAL

Damage is rear end and minor dents/scratches

SANDWICH

24

Yes

SCRAPPED

VIC

STOLEN
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Found 1  minor issue

DISCREPANCY

2010 2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024
0

50K

100K

31/01/2024 84,766 Miles MOT

30/01/2024 84,763 Miles MOT

08/09/2023 78,710 Miles CA

19/12/2022 77,891 Miles MOT

03/12/2021 74,051 Miles MOT

03/12/2020 71,535 Miles MOT

09/01/2020 70,000 Miles DVLA

25/11/2019 69,771 Miles MOT

05/11/2019 70,000 Miles DVLA

30/11/2018 64,684 Miles MOT

06/12/2017 59,043 Miles MOT

30/11/2016 52,283 Miles MOT

27/11/2015 44,466 Miles MOT

12/01/2015 36,000 Miles DVLA

23/12/2014 36,054 Miles MOT

01/07/2014 36,036 Miles UK TRADE

31/03/2014 36,000 Miles DVLA

17/09/2013 31,518 Miles MOT

17/09/2012 23,132 Miles MOT

AT RISK

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE
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Found 1  minor issue

RECALL OUTSTANDING

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

08/01/2020 N/A 4 years 6 months

08/01/2020 08/01/2020 1 day

24/09/2009 08/01/2020 10 years 3 months

PLATE CHANGES

COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR

PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

ORIGIN

EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE
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MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

31/01/2024

30/01/2025

84,766 Miles

185252731369

N/A

Nearside Front Outer Tyre has a cut but not deep enough to
reach the ply or cords wall (5.2.3 (d) (i)). Front Inner Brake disc
worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously weakened face
(1.1.14 (a) (ii)). Nearside Front Suspension arm pin or bush
worn but not resulting in excessive movement rear (5.3.4 (a)
(i))

N/A

Pass

30/01/2024

N/A

84,763 Miles

202567700656

Nearside Front Anti-roll bar ball joint excessively worn (5.3.4
(a) (i)). O�side Front Suspension arm pin or bush excessively
worn rear=debonded (5.3.4 (a) (i)). O�side Front Coil spring
fractured or broken (5.3.1 (b) (i))

Nearside Front Suspension arm pin or bush worn but not
resulting in excessive movement rear (5.3.4 (a) (i)). Front Inner
Brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously weakened
face (1.1.14 (a) (ii)). Nearside Front Outer Tyre has a cut but
not deep enough to reach the ply or cords wall (5.2.3 (d) (i))

N/A

Fail

19/12/2022

22/12/2023

77,891 Miles

245291310250

N/A

O�side Front Suspension arm pin or bush worn but not
resulting in excessive movement rear bush worn (5.3.4 (a) (i)).
nearside front brake disc outer face has corrosion. Nearside
Front Tyre has a cut but not deep enough to reach the ply or
cords outer sidewall (5.2.3 (d) (i)). o�side rear wheel bearing
has slight noise

N/A

Pass

03/12/2021

22/12/2022

74,051 Miles

319581497326

N/A

Nearside Rear Tyre slightly damaged/cracking or perishing
(5.2.3 (d) (ii)). O�side Front Lower Suspension arm pin or bush
worn but not resulting in excessive movement rear bush
(5.3.4 (a) (i)). O�side Rear Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn
on edge worn on outer edge (5.2.3 (e)). Nearside Front Lower
Suspension arm pin or bush worn but not resulting in
excessive movement rear bush (5.3.4 (a) (i))

N/A

Pass

03/12/2020

22/12/2021

71,535 Miles

417408363534

N/A

nearside rear tyre perished/cracking in tread. O�side Front
Suspension arm pin or bush worn but not resulting in
excessive movement rear bush (5.3.4 (a) (i)). Nearside Front
Suspension arm pin or bush worn but not resulting in
excessive movement rear bush (5.3.4 (a) (i))

N/A

Pass

25/11/2019

22/12/2020

69,771 Miles

260067468746

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass
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30/11/2018

22/12/2019

64,684 Miles

136352975906

N/A

Both rear tyres starting to wear on outer edge.. Nearside
Front Anti-roll bar linkage ball joint has slight play Drop link
(5.3.4 (a) (i)). Nearside Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/
worn on edge (5.2.3 (e))

N/A

Pass

30/11/2018

N/A

64,684 Miles

527209801507

Nearside Headlamp aim too high (4.1.2 (a)). O�side Headlamp
aim too high (4.1.2 (a))

Nearside Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge
(5.2.3 (e)). Both rear tyres starting to wear on outer edge..
Nearside Front Anti-roll bar linkage ball joint has slight play
Drop link (5.3.4 (a) (i))

N/A

Fail

06/12/2017

22/12/2018

59,043 Miles

773913713072

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

06/12/2017

N/A

59,043 Miles

355871398258

O�side Front Tyre tread depth below requirements of 1.6mm
(4.1.E.1). O�side Front Tyre tread depth below requirements
of 1.6mm (4.1.E.1). O�side Front Tyre tread depth below
requirements of 1.6mm (4.1.E.1)

N/A

N/A

Fail

30/11/2016

22/12/2017

52,283 Miles

305959293920

N/A

O�side Front Outer Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

N/A

Pass

27/11/2015

22/12/2016

44,466 Miles

885961186532

N/A

Nearside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1). brake
disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously weakened Both
fronts (3.5.1i). Engine cover and under trays �tted.. O�side
Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1). Front brake
pads wearing low.

N/A

Pass

23/12/2014

22/12/2015

36,054 Miles

275897554321

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

17/09/2013

24/09/2014

31,518 Miles

337380363499

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass
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17/09/2012

24/09/2013

23,132 Miles

188101662261

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

17/09/2012

N/A

23,132 Miles

715831462234

O�side Windscreen wiper does not clear the windscreen
e�ectively (8.2.2). Nearside Windscreen wiper does not clear
the windscreen e�ectively (8.2.2)

N/A

N/A

Fail

TAX VALID

TAX EXPIRY

SORN

N/A

£870.00

£1,500.00

£1,240.00
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36 Months Expired Expired

36 Months Expired Expired

144 Months Expired Expired

36 Months Expired Expired

12 Months Expired Expired

TOTAL ESTIMATED

Road Tax *

Fuel

Insurance

9.7%

14.9%

75.4%

F

149 g/Km

£210

£116

£1,636

10,792 Annual Miles

£65.64

433 Miles

28 MPG

43 MPG

36 MPG

6

15

£324

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY
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Finance Initial Check: 25/07/2024 21:00, No Finance

25/07/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 25/07/2024 21:00, 2 Previous Keepers found

25/07/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 25/07/2024 21:00, Category N Write-o� found
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